102= 1000pf Tolerance K= ±10%
5P
10mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Serie: I23004
Range
MATL:

Lead Pitch ROHSLead Length
8= 0,80mm
Ordering Informations
102 K BU
Lead Style
Packing
Code
D= Pitch
10mm
8= 0,80mm
D 8 R11 L
Super High Voltage Disc
Ceramic Capacitor
Part No.: I23004
R= ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk
Ware
11= 11mm L= Style L
P= Style P
Mason DATE 30.04.2011DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Schumi FINISH
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 13 from 14
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD:
Range
Tolerance
Code
102= 1000pf K= ±10%
Serie
I23004
TF= Tape
Style F
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 14 from 14
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi
Mason DATE
FINISH Jamy
Part No.: I23004
30.04.2011
Customer:
MATL:
Super High Voltage Disc
Ceramic Capacitor
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson Wilson TOLERANCE